LDD-SERIES SELECTION CHART
NAME MAX
POWER CURRENT INPUT
VOLTAGE CASE
LDD-50 50 W 5-25 A 110/230 VAC A
LDD-150 150 W 5-75 A 110/230 VAC B
LDD-250 250 W 10-100 A 110/230 VAC B
LDD-400 400 W 10-100 A 230 VAC B
LDD-600 600 W 10-100 A 110/230 VAC C
LDD-1000 1000 W 10-100 A 110/230 VAC C
LDD-1500 1500 W 10-100 A 230 VAC C
Additional information about LDD-50 model is available on request…
CASE B
18
2.
7
16
7
25.8 15
124.9
(x
4)
5
M
5
11
154
231
201.5
10
67
.6
5
66
CASE C
21
3.
7
20
1.
2
11
M3
27.5 10
186.7
(x
4)
5
67
.5
69
.2
293.2
251.7
185